Harmony Railing™ Product Guide	 9	 www.harmonyrailing.com
HARMONY RAILING™ PICKET PANEL PLANNER
Prior to construction, check with your local
regulatory agency for special code requirements
in your area. Common railing height is 36" or
42". Never span posts more than 8' on center for
picket railing systems and 6' on center for glass
railing systems. Always ensure there is proper
blocking under each post as per installation
instructions. Read installation instructions
and view installation videos to get a complete
understanding of how the Harmony Railing™
products assemble.
Written installation instructions and videos can
be found online at www.harmonyrailing.com.
HELPFUL ORDERING INFORMATION:
1.	 Picket section kits include attachment clips and screws. If
panels are cut and two pieces are used for installation, a
separate attachment kit must be purchased.
3.	 Anchors and fasteners to secure posts to concrete or
wood are NOT INCLUDED in kits.
4.	 Maximum post spacing on deck for picket railing is 8' on
center and glass railing is 6' on center.
5.	 If using 1/4" tempered glass panel kit, glass panels must
be purchased separately from a local glass company.
*Top rails sold separately with Continuous Rail and Continuous Stair Panels.
Part Number Plus Color Identifier: B=Black, W=White, Z=Bronze, M=Mahogany,
O=Oak
WHAT YOU WILL NEED VICT.
P/N
ALTA
P/N QTY
PREASSEMBLED ALUMINUM PICKET PANELS
36" x 6' Picket Panel (actual length 69.43") HR362306 HR862306
36" x 8' Picket Panel (actual length 91.31") HR362308 HR862308
42" x 6' Picket Panel (actual length 69.43") HR362406 HR862406
42" x 8' Picket Panel (actual length 91.31") HR362408 HR862408
36" x 6' Continuous Rail (act. lgth 69.43")*  HR062306
 36" x 8' Continuous Rail (act. lgth 91.31")*  HR062308
 42" x 6' Continuous Rail (act. lgth 69.43")* HR062406
 42" x 8' Continuous Rail (act. lgth 91.31")*  HR062408